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Informe personalizado para la administracion de inventario

Nombre del software

Fabricante del software

Version del software

Tipo de licencia

Tipo de acceso del

software
Adobe Acrobat DC (64- Adobe 22.001.20169 Unldentified Allowed
bit)
Aplicaciones de Microsoft ~ Microsoft Corporation 16.0.15330.20230 Commercial Not Assigned
365 paraempresas - es-es
Aplicaciones de Microsoft ~ Microsoft Corporation 16.0.15330.20230 Commercial Not Assigned
365 para negocios - es-es
App Installer Microsoft Corporation 1.17.11601.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
App Installer Microsoft Corporation 1.17.11601.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Avast Business CloudCare  AVAST Software 22.3.758 Commercial Allowed
Avast Business Security AVAST Software 22.1.2687 Commercial Allowed
Avast SecureLine VPN AVAST Software 5.18.6215.4300 Commercial Allowed
Calculator Microsoft Corporation 11.2205.9.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Calculator Microsoft Corporation 11.2205.9.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Calendar, Mail and Mail Microsoft Corporation 16005.14326.20970.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
and Calendar Accounts
Calendar, Mail and Mail Microsoft Corporation 16005.14326.20970.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
and Calendar Accounts
Camera Microsoft Corporation 2022.2205.8.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Camera Microsoft Corporation 2022.2205.8.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Canon Easy-WebPrintEX  Canon Inc. 17.00 Unldentified Not Assigned
Canon G3000 series MP Canon Inc. 1.02 Unldentified Not Assigned
Drivers
Canon G3000 series On- Canon Inc. 780 Unldentified Not Assigned
screen Manual
Canon 1J Scan Utility Canon Inc. 1.1.20.13 Unldentified Not Assigned
Canon Inkjet Canon Inc. 6.3.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Printer/Scanner/Fax
Extended Survey Program
Canon iR C1325/1335 Canon Inc. 53.00 Unldentified Not Assigned
Canon My Image Garden Canon Inc. 364 Unldentified Not Assigned
Canon My Image Garden Canon Inc. 3.6.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Design Files
Canon My Printer Canon Inc. 330 Unldentified Not Assigned
Canon Office Printer Canon Inc. 12.7.0.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Utility
Canon Office Printer Canon Inc. 12.7.0.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Utility
Canon Quick Menu Canon Inc. 285 Unldentified Not Assigned
Cisco AnyConnect Secure  Cisco Systems, Inc. 4.8.03052 Unldentified Not Assigned
Mobility Client
Citrix Receiver 4.10 Citrix Systems, Inc. 14.10.1.22 Unldentified Not Assigned
Clock Microsoft Corporation 11.2205.23.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Clock Microsoft Corporation 11.2205.23.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Comprobacion de estado Microsoft Corporation 3.2.2110.14001 Unldentified Not Assigned
de PC Windows
Configuracion Microsoft Corporation 10.0.6.1000 Unldentified Not Assigned
Cortana Microsoft Corporation 4.2204.13303.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
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Desinstalador del
controlador de impresora
Canon Generic Plus PS3
DesktopPackageMetadata
Feedback Hub

Feedback Hub

FortiClient VPN

Freemake Video
Converter version 4.1.13

Get Help

Get Help
Google Chrome
GoTo Opener

GoToMeeting
10.19.0.19950

Intel(R) Management
Engine Components

Java 8 Update 211
Lenovo Vantage
Lenovo Vantage
Lenovo Vantage Service
LinkedIn

LinkedIn

ManageEngine Endpoint
Central - Agent

Maps

Maps

McAfee Safe Connect
McAfee Security Scan Plus
Media Player

Media Player

Microsoft 365 - es-es
Microsoft Edge
Microsoft Edge Update
Microsoft News
Microsoft OneDrive
Microsoft OneDrive
Microsoft Project - es-es
Microsoft Store
Microsoft Store
Microsoft Teams
Microsoft To Do

Microsoft Update Health
Tools

Canon Inc.

Microsoft Windows
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Fortinet Technologies Inc

Mixbyte Inc.

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Google LLC

LogMeln, Inc.
LogMeln, Inc.

Intel Corporation

Oracle Corporation
LENOVO INC.
LENOVO INC.
Lenovo Group Ltd.
LinkedIn

LinkedIn

ZohoCorp

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
McAfee, LLC.

McAfee, LLC
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Unknown

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

7,0,0,0

421.20070.545.0
1.2203.761.0
1.2203.761.0
6.2.0.0780
4.1.13

10.2204.1222.0
10.2204.1222.0
103.0.5060.134
1.0.539
10.19.0.19950

2205.15.0.2623

8.0.2110.12
10.2206.16.0
10.2206.16.0
3.13.14.0
2.1.7098.0
2.1.7098.0
10.1.2221.2.W

10420

10420

2150

412621
11.2205.22.0
11.2205.22.0
16.0.15330.20230
103.0.1264.62
13.163.19

1.06.0
22.131.0619.0001
20.169.0823.0008
16.0.15330.20230
22205.1401.13.0
22205.1401.130
1.5.00.17656
2.7451921.0
4.66.0.0

Pagina 2

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Commercial
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
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Microsoft Visual C++
2013 Redistributable
(x64)

Microsoft Visual C++
2013 Redistributable
(x86)

Microsoft Visual C++
2015-2019
Redistributable (x64) -
14.26.28720

Microsoft Visual Studio
Code (User)

Miniconda3 py39_4.10.3
(Python 3.9.5 64-bit)

Mixed Reality Portal
Mixed Reality Portal

Mobile Broadband HL
Service

Movies & TV

Movies & TV
Notepad++ (32-bit x86)
Npcap

Office

Office

OneNote for Windows 10

Paint 3D
Paint 3D
People
People
Phone Link
Phone Link
Photos
Photos
Print 3D
Print 3D

PuTTY release 0.71 (64-
bit)

Seguridad de Windows

Skype for Business Web
App Plug-in

Skype Meetings App
Snipping Tool
Snipping Tool

Software Intel®
PROSet/Wireless

Software Thunderbolt™
Solitaire Collection

Solitaire Collection

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Anaconda, Inc.

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Huawei Technologies
Co.Ltd

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Notepad++ Team
Nmap Project
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Simon Tatham

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Intel Corporation

Intel Corporation
Microsoft Studios

Microsoft Studios

12.0.30501.0

12.0.30501.0

14.26.28720.3

1632

py39 4.10.3

2000.21051.1282.0
2000.21051.1282.0
22.001.26.02.03

10.22041.10091.0
10.22041.10091.0
8.19

0.9994
18.2205.1091.0
18.2205.1091.0
16.14326.20837.0
1.0.46.0

1.046.0

10.2105.4.0
10.2105.4.0
1.22052.136.0
1.22052.136.0
2022.31060.30005.0
2022.31060.30005.0
3.3.791.0

337910

0.71.00

1000.22000.251.0
15.8.20020.400

16.2.0.511
11.2205.10.0
11.2205.10.0
21.40.1.0u

17.4.80.550
4.13.7040.0
4.13.7040.0

Pagina 3

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
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Sticky Notes
Sticky Notes
Store Experience Host
Store Experience Host

Teams Machine-Wide
Installer

TeamViewer
Tips

Tips

Visor 3D

Voice Recorder
Voice Recorder
Weather
Weather

WebView2 Runtime de
Microsoft Edge

Windows 11 Professional
Edition (x64)

Windows Internet
Explorer 11

Windows Internet
Explorer 11(64 bit)

WInRAR 5.71 (64-bit)
Wireshark 3.2.5 64-bit

Xbox

Xbox Console Companion
Xbox Console Companion
Xbox Game Bar

Xbox Game Bar

Xbox Game Speech
Window

Xbox Game Speech
Window

Xbox Identity Provider
Xbox Identity Provider
Xbox Live
Xbox Live

Zoom

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

TeamViewer

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

win.rar GmbH
The Wireshark developer

community,
https://www.wireshark.or

9

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Zoom Video
Communications, Inc.

455.0

4550
12109.1001.10.0
12109.1001.10.0
1.2.0.34161

15315
10.2205.0.0
10.2205.00
1.0.35.0
1.056.0
1.056.0
3220

3220
103.0.1264.62

11.1.22000.0

11.1.22000.0

571.0
325

2105.900.24.0
48.78.15001.0
48.78.15001.0
5.822.6271.0
5.822.6271.0
1.21.13002.0

1.21.13002.0

12.90.14001.0
12.90.14001.0
1.24.10001.0
1.24.10001.0
5.10.4 (5035)
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Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned



